
Tapenade and grilled toast
Velouté or seasonal soup
Assortment of charcuterie
Assortment of charcuterie and cheese

S T A R T E R S

8€
8€

15€
17€

Goat cheese salad

Mozzarella and fresh tomatoes (in season)

Cesar salad

Seasonal Poke Bowl

Mozzarella di Buffala, tomatoes, black olives, pesto

Goat cheese, honey, walnuts, raw ham crisps, grilled toast, mesclun

Land or sea proteins, vegetables, cereals

16€

16€

16€

18€
Chicken fillet, raw ham crisps, parmesan, croutons

S A L A D S

- available in a vegetarian version

Net price including service - list of allergens available on request - alcohol abuse is dangerous for your health,
to consume in moderation - we do not accept checks

Bovine Tartar

Bellevue Burger

Grilled rib steak

Grilled rib of beef

Whole grilled duck breast

Sauces of your choice

French beef, seasoned by the Chef

French meat 500g

French beef

French beef, coppa, salad, cheese, pickle

17€          23€
 

17€
 

20€          28€
 

39€
 

20€
 

3€

180g

300g

Accompaniment fries & salad or vegetables of the day

360g

430g

M E A T

Green pepper, roquefort, porcini mushrooms, honey



- available in a vegetarian version

Net price including service - list of allergens available on request - alcohol abuse is dangerous for your health,
to consume in moderation - we do not accept checks

Grilled salmon

Specialty fresh trout from the Sorgue

Grilled swordfish

Seared scallops and risotto of the moment

With its Mediterranean vinaigrette

Virgin sauce and mashed potatoes with pesto

Bellevue style with pesto

16€

20€

21€

26€

P I S C E S

Carbonara way

Bolognese way
Home made sauce : French beef, tomatoes, carrots, celery

Home made sauce : fresh cream, bacon bits, onions, mushrooms
15€

15€

P A S T A

Nugget-style chicken fillet & 1 scoop of ice cream 10€

C H I L D R E N ' S
M E N U

Cheese plate

Gourmet coffee
Tarte tatin
Lemon meringue pie

8€

9€
8€
8€

Crème brûlée
Profiteroles
Tiramisu
Chocolate fondant
Frozen nougatine

8€
8€
8€
8€
8€

D E S S E R T S



Châteauneuf-du-Pape - Clos de l'Oratoire
Chateauneuf-du-Pape - Domaine Pignan
Vacqueyras - Fontimple PDO
Cairanne - Camille Cayran

65€
45€
37€
26€

COTES DU RHONE AOC

-
8€
7€
6€

Domaine de la Royère - Cuvée Oppidum
Bonnieux Cellar - Safres

24€
20€

LUBERON PDO
6€
5€

-
15€

Puy Marquis - ORGANIC 28€
VENTOUX AOP

6.50€ 18€

-
-
-
-

glass (12cl)                    50cl                      75cl

R O S É  W I N E S

Chateauneuf-du-Pape - Domaine Pignan
Cairanne - Camille Cayran

45€
26€

COTES DU RHONE AOC

8€
6€

-
-

Domaine de la Royère - Cuvée Oppidum
Bonnieux Cellar - Safres

24€
20€

LUBERON PDO
6€
5€

-
15€

Château Minuty - the M 30€
COTES DE PROVENCE AOP

6.50€ 20€
PAYS D'OC IGP
Viognier - Secret de Lunès - ORGANIC 5€ 20€-

W H I T E  W I N E S

R E D  W I N E S

Net price including service - list of allergens available on request - alcohol abuse is dangerous for your health,
please consume in moderation - we do not accept checks

Domaine de la Royère - Cuvée Oppidum
Bonnieux Cellar - Safres

24€
20€

LUBERON PDO
6€
5€

-
15€

Château Minuty - the M 30€
COTES DE PROVENCE AOP

6.50€ 20€

Puy Marquis - ORGANIC 26€
VENTOUX AOP

6€ 17€

COASTS OF AIX IN PROVENCE
Essential Paradise 19€
BANDOL AOP
Chateau Barthes 35€

--

7€ -

W I N E S
P I T C H E R SWHITE, ROSÉ, RED

Cellar "Beaumes-de-Venise"
           25cl                      50cl

5.50€ 8.50€

glass (12cl)                    50cl                       75cl

glass (12cl)                    50cl                       75cl



A P P E T I Z E R S

Pastis 51, Ricard, Casanis, Berger Blanc 2cl
Martini (red, rosé, white), Suze 6cl
Red Port, Americano, Campari 6cl
Muscat "Beaumes de Venise" 8cl
Palermo (without alcohol) 6cl
Kir (blackcurrant, peach, blackberry, chestnut) 10cl
Kir Royal 10cl
Spritz 12cl
Baby 2cl
Chivas, Jack Daniel's, Bourbon 4 roses 4cl
Whisky, vodka, gin, tequila, rum 4cl
Superior rum 4cl
Soda supplement

3€
3,80€

4€
3,80€
3,80€
3,80€
7.50€

7€
3.50€

7€
6€
9€
1€

B E E R S
P R E S S U R E

25 cl
50 cl

100 cl

25 cl
50 cl

100 cl

3.50€
5.50€
9.50€

4€
6.70€
11,70€

3.50€
3.70€

Shandy       25cl
Monaco      25cl

F R E S H  D R I N K S

Coca-cola, Coke zero 33cl, Orangina 25cl

Lemonade, Schweppes, Citrus 25cl

Peach Ice-Tea 25cl

Diabolo 25cl

PAGO fruit juice 20cl

Orange or squeezed lemon (2 fruits)

Syrup 25cl

syrup supplement

3.50€
3.50€
3.50€
3.70€
3.50€

5€
2,80€

0.20€

orange, strawberry, ACE, apricot, pineapple,
apple, grapefruit, tomato, pear, peach, banana

grenadine, strawberry, lemon, mint, peach, anise,
orgeat, blackcurrant, cherry, blue mint, pac

Espresso

Small latte, decaffeinated

Double espresso, large latte, chocolate

Cappuccino, Viennese

Teas & infusions

1,80€
1,90€

3.50€
4€

3.50€

H O T  D R I N K S

D I G E S T I V E S
Cognac, Armagnac, Calvados, Marc

de Provence, Grand-Marnier, Marie-

Brizard, Green verbena, Cointreau,

Génépi, Manzana, Limoncello, Get

27, Get 31, Poire Williams 4cl

5€
B E E R S

1664, Pelforth Brune, Bud, Desperados,
Corona, Hoegaarden
white 33cl
1664 zero (without alcohol) 25cl

4.50€

3.50€

50cl 4.80€ 100cl 5.80€
50cl 5€ 100cl 6.80€

W A T E R S

Vittel

San Pellegrino

Vittel 25cl

Perrier 33cl

3€
3.50€

Net price including service - list of allergens available on request - alcohol abuse is dangerous for your health,
please consume in moderation - we do not accept checks

C H A M P A G N E

75cl bottle

Cup 10cl

42€
7€

Nicolas Feuillatte

Jupiler
 
 
 

Leffe
Or

Hoegaarden



Mojito 14cl

Mojito Tagada 14cl

May Tai 20cl

Fun on the Beach 20cl

Swimming Pool 20cl

Mambo 20cl

Pina Colada 20cl

Tequila Sunrise 20cl

Caipirinha 20cl

Long Island Ice Tea 20cl

Rum, lime, fresh mint, sugar, sparkling water

Vodka, maracuja, papaya, banana, pineapple juice, orange juice

Rum, almond, lemon, orange juice

Vodka, rum, blue curaçao, coconut, pineapple juice

9€

9€

9€

9€

9€

9€

9€

9€

9€

9€

Rum, lime, fresh mint, strawberry, sparkling water

Rum, apricot liqueur, lemon, orange juice

Rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice

Tequila, grenadine, orange juice

Cachaça, lime, sugar,

Vodka, rum, gin, tequila, triple sec, lemon, cola

C O C K T A I L S  W I T H
A L C O H O L

Virgin Mojito 14cl

Coral Reef 20cl

Blue Lagoon 20cl

Surfer Dream 20cl

Evening Sun 20cl

Virgin Colada 20cl

Rum syrup, lime, fresh mint, sugar, sparkling water

Strawberry, peach, cream, pineapple juice

Passion fruit, mango, cream, pineapple juice

Papaya, mango, passion fruit, pineapple, orange juice

7€

7€

7€

7€

7€

7€

Kiwi, banana, orange juice

Coconut cream, pineapple juice

A L C O H O L - F R E E  C O C K T A I L S

Net price including service - list of allergens available on request - alcohol abuse is dangerous for your health,
please consume in moderation - we do not accept checks



S O R B E T S  A N D  I C E
C R E A M

Chocolate, vanilla, coffee, strawberry, lemon, pear, rum-raisin, blackcurrant, mint-chocolate,
pistachio, coconut, mango, nutella, pineapple, fleur de sel caramel

1 ball              2 balls              3 balls             4 balls      
2€ 4€ 6€ 8€

extra whipped cream

1.50€

Colonel

Hulk

West Indian

Williamine

Lemon sorbet, vodka

Pear sorbet, pear alcohol

Rum-raisin & coconut ice cream, white rum

8€

8€

8€

8€

Mint-chocolate & pistachio ice cream, get 27

C U P S  W I T H  A L C O H O L

Peach Melba

banana split

Belle Helene Pear

Nice view

White Lady

Nutella

Liège chocolate or coffee

Mont-Blanc

Craving

Vanilla ice cream, fruit peach, whipped cream

Mango & blackcurrant & lemon ice cream, seasonal fruits

Vanilla ice cream, fruit pear, whipped cream

Vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce, whipped cream

7.50€

8.50€

7.50€

10€

7€

9.50€

7€

8€

12€

Vanilla & nutella ice cream, chocolate, whipped cream

Vanilla & chocolate or coffee ice cream, chocolate or hot coffee, whipped cream

Vanilla ice cream, chestnut cream, whipped cream

5 scoops of your choice, whipped cream, chocolate or fruit

Vanilla & chocolate ice cream, seasonal fruit strawberry, fruit banana, whipped cream

S U N D A E S

Net price including service - list of allergens available on request - alcohol abuse is dangerous for your health,
please consume in moderation - we do not accept checks


